tornio fantina mobile deco 20A

BASIC INFORMATION:
Code
Product name

Category

Brand and model

Construction year
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
CNC Model

Power main spindle

Main spindle bar diameter
sliding headstock travel (Z1)
Main spindle RPM

Number of linear axes

Number of fixed tools Tool holder plate
Number of driven tools Tool holder plate
Numero torrette/slitte porta utensili
Numero posti utensili prima torretta/slitta

Numero Motorizzati prima torretta/slitta

Subspindle
Sub spindle RPM

Bar diameter

Number of Back fixed tool posts

Number of Back driven tool posts

Coolant used

A33E1D

tornio fantina mobile deco 20A

Turning/Lathes Swiss type - sliding headstock

lathes
Tornos Deco 20

1999

TB Deco
5,5 Kw
25,4 mm
200 mm
10000
10

10

yes
10000
20 mm
7
7

whole oil
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Barfeeder model and brand

Cheap conveyor

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT:

Length
Width

Height
Weight

lemca 325r - cnc

Hinged Belt

2500 mm
1500 mm
2100 mm
3500 Kg
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Work area photo
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Control panel photo
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SELLER DATA

. -
@ David Rota

info@industrialbuyer.it

. 3479818206

https://www.messenger.com/t/industrialbuyer.it

m https://www.linkedin.com/in/industrialbuyer/
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